UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

302172-17
152466- 79
177443- 30
209941- 33
310959-74
302172-17
152466-79
307033- 28
152466-79
175434- 58
209941- 33
209941- 33
152466-79
209941- 33
307033-28
282647- 86
302172-17
177443- 30
209941- 33
302172-17
152466-79
177443- 30
309079- 37
305333-74
177443- 30
308660- 06
175503- 30
209941- 33
177443- 30
305333-74
152466- 79
177443- 30
177443- 30
305333-74
177443- 30
177443- 30
305333-74
209941- 33
199848- 28
177443- 30
105233- 85
152466-79
282832-77
301561-85
305333-74
305333-74
305333-74
177443- 30
177443- 30
305333-74
308660- 06
301561-85
308660- 06
308660- 06
177443- 30
311465-95
209941- 33
181310- 17
181310-17
177443- 30
152466-79
177443- 30
152466-79
177443- 30
305333-74
311465-95
181310- 17
305333-74
308660- 06
177443- 30
175503- 30
307033- 28
177443- 30

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE
ROCH ROBERT

GODFRI AUX SI MON
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI' N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SEHA RENE

RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RCCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

DECELLE ROBERT

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
ROCH ROBERT

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
ZARZECKI MAREK
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MAR
ROCH ROBERT

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
HERMOYE JEREMY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
HERMOYE JEREMY

RCCH ROBERT

HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
CAPPE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEREUX FABRI CE

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
HERMOYE JEREMY
ZARZECKI MAREK

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI NMAREK
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE
FASTRES- KEYMCLEN
ROCH ROBERT

COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
HERMOYE JEREMY
FASTRES- KEYMCLEN
COLETTE VI NCENT
HERMOYE JEREMY
ZARZECKI NMAREK
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
HOK SAPI N

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE

Geneent
Local it

Al SCHE-
BOSSUT-
WAGNELE
GREZ- DO
MALEVES
Al SCHE-
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
THORENB
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

Al SCHE-
WAGNELE
GREZ- DO
Al SCHE-
BOSSUT-
WAGNELE
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
WAGNELE
L1 NCENT
THORENMB
GREZ- DO
WAGNELE
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
WAGNELE
WAGNELE
I NCOURT
WAGNELE
WAGNELE
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
WALHAI' N
WAGNELE
RHI SNES
BOSSUT-
PERVWEZ

HOTTON

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
WAGNELE
WAGNELE
I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
HOTTON

LI NCENT
L1 NCENT
VWAGNELE
ANDENNE
GREZ- DO
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
WAGNELE
BOSSUT-
WAGNELE
BOSSUT-
WAGNELE
I NCOURT
ANDENNE
TI LLI ER
I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
VWAGNELE
THOREMB
I NCOURT
VWAGNELE
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OFRPFPNOWOOWN
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ONEFENA

Af st and
Di st anc

493596
505301
476690
504126
498876

2

2
501888

3
500031

49315

WOABROTINWWNARWN

501562
501995

511309
494863

NP OOWNOONOIO

491677
482970
7

495592
485909
5

6

7

11

12

8

2

2

3

4

13
489035
8
491989
2

14

8

15

9

16

9

2

3

10

5

17

2

3

18

Ri ng
Bague

114224422
112572321
105954421
106251022
113151720
101104522
113662317
304632522
106359119
114613622
112773420
112778020
106310322
113340621
304628622
112868221
101105622
105963221
112773120
101105522
106313822
105956621
113224520
105799819
105952021
100101622
113295021
113341521
106805522
105791619
113529920
105955421
105961221
106258622
105954121
107823617
105795519
113344821
108780318
105970221
101120422
112574821
112889120
108237818
106259722
113236521
106259122
105951821
105967021
106262022
209838620
103631321
104410020
112722021
106820522
101493022
113344921
100310520
103884121
021542922
112575021
101020318
106309422
105972121
112541417
101491322
103883621
108856218
104404120
105963521
113292121
106188122
112552919

Snel h.
Vit esse



177443- 30
301561- 85
177443- 30
177443- 30
152466-79
181310-17
209941- 33
308660- 06
199848- 28
308660- 06
301561-85
301561-85
308660- 06
307033- 28
177443- 30
308660- 06
308660- 06
177443- 30
209941- 33
177443- 30
307033- 28
177443- 30
111626-76
301561-85
305333-74
105233- 85
209941- 33
282647- 86
105233- 85
199848- 28
209941- 33
308660- 06
209941- 33
308660- 06
308660- 06
152466- 79
111626-76
301561- 85
177443- 30
305333-74
177443- 30
301561-85
301561-85
209941- 33
177443- 30
305333-74
280147-11
311465-95
302172-17
282647- 86
282832-77
177443- 30

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COLETTE VI NCENT
ROCH ROBERT

ZARZECKI MAREK
HAUBRUGE JEAN- PI ERRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ZARZECKI MAREK

HOK SAPI N

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
ROCH ROBERT
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE
HOK SAPI N

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
LEONARD THI ERRY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HERMOYE JEREMY
CAPPE ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT
HAUBRUGE JEAN- PI ERRE
ROCH ROBERT

ZARZECK]
RCCH ROBERT

ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEONARD THI ERRY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ROCH ROBERT

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
HERMOYE JEREMY
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE

WAGNELE
HOTTON

WAGNELE
WAGNELE
BOSSUT-
TILLI ER
GREZ- DO
L1 NCENT
WALHAI' N
L1 NCENT
HOTTON

HOTTON

L1 NCENT
| NCOURT
WAGNELE
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
WAGNELE
GREZ- DO
VWAGNELE
I NCOURT
WAGNELE
DONCELB
HOTTON

I NCOURT
RHI SNES
GREZ- DO
NI L- SAl

RHI SNES
WALHAI' N
GREZ- DO
LI NCENT
GREZ- DO
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
BOSSUT-
DONCELB
HOTTON

WAGNELE
I NCOURT
WAGNELE
HOTTON

HOTTON

GREZ- DO
WAGNELE
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
ANDENNE
Al SCHE-
NI L- SAl

N =
[@XJbN{e]

=N
~OPR

ONPOOIRANNO O

503748
6
11

11

N
ONWOTW

137589721
110128918
106821022
106800122
106364919
100442220
113341321
104411620
112720220
100101322
108031021
101396421
105840319
304629322
106800822
112720821
100109322
101022718
113340121
106801922
304632222
106800522
106279222
103626321
106257422
104018321
105901919
112869321
104018721
112720520
108737618
100105022
106252022
112729621
105838119
113542720
108772218
101043420
105950121
113468322
112552519
101619522
110110018
106251522
107829217
106261322
113583321
101491122
101579720
106072919
113313121
105955321

Best at

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

152466-79
177443- 30
310959- 74
152466-79
152466- 79
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
282647- 86
177443- 30
209941- 33
177443- 30
309079- 37
305333-74
177443- 30
175503- 30
209941- 33
305333-74
152466-79

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE
RCCH ROBERT
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
RCCH ROBERT

HERMOYE JEREMY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

BOSSUT-

505301
476690
498876
2
3
504126
2
3
493153
2
4
3
501562
501995
4

494863
5
2
4

112572321
105954421
113151720
113662317
106359119
112773420
112778020
113340621
112868221
105963221
112773120
105956621
113224520
105799819
105952021
113295021
113341521
105791619
113529920



177443- 30
177443- 30
177443- 30
177443- 30
305333-74
209941- 33
199848- 28
177443- 30
152466- 79
282832-77
301561-85
305333-74
177443- 30
177443- 30
308660- 06
301561-85
308660- 06
308660- 06
209941- 33
181310- 17
181310-17
152466-79
177443- 30
177443- 30
305333-74
181310- 17
305333-74
308660- 06
177443- 30
175503- 30
177443- 30
177443- 30
301561-85
152466-79
181310-17
209941- 33
308660- 06
199848- 28
301561-85
301561-85
308660- 06
308660- 06
177443- 30
209941- 33
301561-85
105233- 85
209941- 33

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
RCCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE  WALHAI N
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE ~ HOTTON

HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE ~ HOTTON

ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT
COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT
ZARZECKI NMAREK L1 NCENT
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI  THOREMB
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE~ HOTTON

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER
RCCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
ZARZECKI NMAREK L1 NCENT
HAUBRUGE JEAN- PI ERRE WALHAI N
DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE ~ HOTTON

DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE ~ HOTTON

ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
ZARZECKI MAREK L1 NCENT
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE
RCOCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE~ HOTTON

CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES
RCCH ROBERT GREZ- DO

41 23 5
41 38 6
41 37 7
41 24 8
20 6 3
16 1 6
16 14 491677
41 9 9
10 8 5
12 11 495592
30 2 485909
20 7 4
41 27 10
41 4 11
15 4 511309
30 3 2
15 9 2
15 6 3
16 6 7
7 2 491989
7 1 2
10 6 6
41 16 12
41 10 13
20 13 5
7 5 3
20 8 6
15 14 4
41 34 14
4 1 2
41 2 15
41 19 16
30 1 3
10 3 7
7 4 4
16 11 8
15 7 5
16 1 2
30 12 4
30 16 5
15 8 6
15 15 7
41 3 17
16 5 9
30 20 6
7 4 482970
16 16 10

105955421
105961221
105954121
107823617
105795519
113344821
108780318
105970221
112574821
112889120
108237818
113236521
105951821
105967021
209838620
103631321
104410020
112722021
113344921
100310520
103884121
112575021
101020318
105972121
112541417
103883621
108856218
104404120
105963521
113292121
112552919
137589721
110128918
106364919
100442220
113341321
104411620
112720220
108031021
101396421
105840319
112720821
101022718
113340121
103626321
104018321
105901919

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

302172-17
209941- 33
302172-17
307033- 28
175434- 58
152466-79
307033- 28
302172-17
302172-17
152466- 79
308660- 06
177443- 30
305333-74
105233- 85
305333-74
305333-74
305333-74
177443- 30
311465-95
177443- 30
152466-79
311465-95
307033- 28
177443- 30

17-06-23 177 YEARLI NGS
Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
SEHA RENE THORENMB
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE WAGNELE
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE WAGNELE
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE WAGNELE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE WAGNELE

EN MQ Di stanc
11 1 493596
8 2 504126
11 2 2
11 2 501888
6 4 500031
17 15 505301
11 3 2
11 3 3
11 5 4
17 13 2
14 2 511309
58 34 476690
20 10 501995
11 10 482970
20 8 2
20 3 3
20 19 4
58 18 2
6 3 489035
58 31 3
17 11 3
6 5 2
11 1 3
58 39 4

114224422
106251022
101104522
304632522
114613622
106310322
304628622
101105622
101105522
106313822
100101622
106805522
106258622
101120422
106259722
106259122
106262022
106820522
101493022
021542922
106309422
101491322
106188122
106821022



177443- 30
308660- 06
307033- 28
177443- 30
308660- 06
177443- 30
307033- 28
177443- 30
111626-76
305333-74
308660- 06
209941- 33
305333-74
301561- 85
209941- 33
305333-74
311465-95
152466- 79
301561-85
105233- 85
177443- 30
308660- 06
305333-74
307033- 28
145223- 14
305333-74
311465-95
309606- 79
152466- 79
177443- 30
308660- 06
177443- 30
302172-17
280147-11
307033- 28

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
ZARZECKI MAREK

HOK SAPI N

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
HOK SAPI N
DEPASSE- L ARDENOYE
LEONARD THI ERRY
HERMOYE JEREMY
ZARZECKI MAREK

RCCH ROBERT

HERMOYE JEREMY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
RCCH ROBERT

HERMOYE JEREMY
FASTRES- KEYMCLEN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CAPPE ROBERT
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
ZARZECKI NMAREK
HERMOYE JEREMY

HOK SAPI N

MARTI N M CHAEL
HERMOYE JEREMY
FASTRES- KEYMCLEN
GOVAND DI DI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
ZARZECKI NMAREK
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
HOK SAPI N

WAGNELE
L1 NCENT
I NCOURT
WAGNELE
L1 NCENT
WAGNELE
I NCOURT
WAGNELE
DONGELB
I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
HOTTON

GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
ANDENNE
BOSSUT-
HOTTON

RHI SNES
WAGNELE
L1 NCENT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

| NCOURT
ANDENNE
TAVI ERS
BOSSUT-
WAGNELE
L1 NCENT
WAGNELE
Al SCHE-
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT

N = e PWw O
NORBRNOODOOOUTO N

ORDMRMRONNRRENRRE
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NOTWWN

40

50374

ONDUIOOOOINWO N U

485909

DO UITONNP,WNW

491885

498916

106800122
100101322
304629322
106800822
100109322
106801922
304632222
106800522
106279222
106257422
100105022
106252022
113468322
101619522
106251522
106261322
101491122
106300822
101617022
101120722
106821422
100101122
113469422
304631622
113493422
106264422
101493222
105609822
209075622
106805722
100109522
106801722
114226922
105325122
304628822

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

302172-17
152466-79
209941- 33
310959-74
302172-17
152466- 79
307033- 28
152466-79
175434- 58
209941- 33
209941- 33
152466-79
209941- 33
307033- 28
282647- 86
302172-17
209941- 33
302172-17
152466- 79
309079- 37
305333-74
308660- 06
175503- 30
209941- 33
305333-74
152466-79
305333-74
305333-74
209941- 33
199848- 28
105233- 85
152466-79
282832-77
301561-85
305333-74
305333-74

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RCCH ROBERT

GODFRI AUX SI MON

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI'N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SEHA RENE

RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RCCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

DECELLE ROBERT

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
ROCH ROBERT

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERMOYE JEREMY
ZARZECKI MAREK
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
ROCH ROBERT

HERMOYE JEREMY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY

ROCH ROBERT

HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE
CAPPE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEREUX FABRI CE

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY

Geneent
Local it

Al SCHE-
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
MALEVES
Al SCHE-
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
THORENB
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

Al SCHE-
GREZ- DO
Al SCHE-
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
LI NCENT
THORENMB
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
WALHAI N
RHI SNES
BOSSUT-
PERVWEZ

HOTTON

I NCOURT
| NCOURT

EN

RPN e
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N RPNRRE
ONRONA

~

493596
505301
504126
498876
2
2
501888
3
500031

501562
501995
511309
494863

AWONO

7
491677
482970

7

495592
485909
5
6

114224422
112572321
106251022
113151720
101104522
113662317
304632522
106359119
114613622
112773420
112778020
106310322
113340621
304628622
112868221
101105622
112773120
101105522
106313822
113224520
105799819
100101622
113295021
113341521
105791619
113529920
106258622
105795519
113344821
108780318
101120422
112574821
112889120
108237818
106259722
113236521

Best at

Snel h.



37 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 40 23 7 BE 106259122 13. 22340 1262. 6687 37
38 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 40 39 8 BE 106262022 13. 22570 1261. 4524 38
39 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 4 2 BE 209838620 13. 30290 1260. 9865 39
40 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 32 3 2 BE 103631321 13.11050 1258. 5599 40
41 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 9 3 BE 104410020 13. 32110 1255. 7218 41
42 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 6 4 BE 112722021 13. 32500 1253. 7205 42
43 311465-95 FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE 7 3 489035 BE 101493022 13. 15510 1251. 2089 43
44 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 24 8 8 BE 113344921 13. 28100 1250. 4159 44
45 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 7 2 491989 BE 100310520 13. 19060 1248. 3862 45
46 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 7 1 2 BE 103884121 13.19310 1247.0677 46
47 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 27 6 8 BE 112575021 13. 30370 1245. 7600 47
48 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 27 18 9 BE 106309422 13. 31300 1243. 0529 48
49 305333- 74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 40 13 9 BE 112541417 13. 32020 1233. 3019 49
50 311465-95 FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE 7 5 2 BE 101491322 13. 21330 1233. 2241 50
51 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 7 5 3 BE 103883621 13. 23570 1233. 2097 51
52 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 40 8 10 BE 108856218 13. 32050 1233. 1505 52
53 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 14 5 BE 104404120 13. 39470 1232. 7135 53
54 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 4 1 2 BE 113292121 13.27250 1229. 7279 54
55 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 12 2 3 BE 106188122 13. 33170 1229. 2640 55
56 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 32 1 3 BE 110128918 13. 21120 1226. 4235 56
57 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 27 3 10 BE 106364919 13. 39280 1219. 1596 57
58 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 7 4 4 BE 100442220 13. 28500 1218. 2972 58
59 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 24 14 9 BE 113341321 13. 39010 1217. 6466 59
60 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 7 6 BE 104411620 13. 44590 1217. 4507 60
61 199848-28 HAUBRUGE JEAN-PIERRE WALHAIN 16 1 2 BE 112720220 13.29100 1216. 5204 61
62 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 21 7 BE 100101322 13. 47240 1210. 4853 62
63 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 32 14 4 BE 108031021 13. 26530 1209. 0797 63
64 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 32 18 5 BE 101396421 13. 26560 1208. 9293 64
65 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 8 8 BE 105840319 13. 48540 1206. 2019 65
66 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 12 6 4 BE 304629322 13. 42260 1202. 3189 66
67 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 15 9 BE 112720821 13.50200 1202.1371 67
68 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 24 10 BE 100109322 13.51180 1199.4112 68
69 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 24 7 10 BE 113340121 13. 46450 1195. 3195 69
70 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 12 11 5 BE 304632222 13. 46050 1191. 8971 70
71 111626- 76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 3 3 503748 BE 106279222 13. 49290 1186. 7321 71
72 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 32 22 6 BE 103626321 13. 34330 1186. 4461 72
73 305333- 74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 40 34 11 BE 106257422 13. 48470 1184. 5558 73
74 105233- 85 CAPPE ROBERT RH SNES 18 4 2 BE 104018321 13. 33091 1183. 3101 74
75 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 24 22 11 BE 105901919 13.52350 1179.0123 75
76 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 1 2 BE 112869321 13. 43410 1177. 8663 76
77 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RH SNES 18 6 3 BE 104018721 13.35091 1177.5400 77
78 199848- 28 HAUBRUCGE JEAN-PI ERRE WALHAIN 16 12 3 BE 112720520 13.43170 1175. 4640 78
79 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 24 2 12 BE 108737618 13.54070 1174. 7994 79
80 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 29 11 BE 100105022 14.00320 1173. 9836 80
81 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 24 18 13 BE 106252022 13.55470 1170. 2542 81
82 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 1 12 BE 112729621 14. 02540 1167. 6387 82
83 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 29 10 13 BE 105838119 14. 02560 1167.5499 83
84 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 27 4 11 BE 113542720 13.59180 1163. 4838 84
85 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 3 1 2 BE 108772218 13.58230 1162. 3613 85
86 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 32 20 7 BE 101043420 13.43350 1160.8417 86
87 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 40 22 12 BE 113468322 13. 58250 1158. 2273 87
88 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 32 6 8 BE 101619522 13. 46420 1152. 2623 88
89 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE ~ HOTTON 32 4 9 BE 110110018 13. 46430 1152. 2167 89
90 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 24 5 14 BE 106251522 14.02320 1152. 2002 90
91 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 40 37 13 BE 106261322 14. 01130 1150. 7928 91

92 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 9 3 509964 BE 113583321 14. 08350 1149. 6464 92

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

LA CHATRE 17-06-23 156 VI EUX Amat eurs: 18 LACHER: 06. 45
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 10 505301 BE 112572321 12.55290 1363. 8967 1
2 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 2 1 498876 BE 113151720 12.55530 1345.1022 2
3 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 1 2 BE 113662317 13. 03060 1336.4216 3
4 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BQSSUT- 10 2 3 BE 106359119 13. 03250 1335. 3032 4
5 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 16 13 504126 BE 112773420 13. 04110 1329.5046 5
6 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 16 3 2 BE 112778020 13. 06010 1323.1075 6
7 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 16 9 3 BE 113340621 13. 06530 1320. 1047 7
8 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 6 6 493153 BE 112868221 12.59560 1315. 3085 8
9 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 16 12 4 BE 112773120 13.09510 1309. 9285 9
10 309079-37 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 2 2 501562 BE 113224520 13. 09302 1304. 4412 10
11 305333- 74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 20 9 501995 BE 105799819 13.11090 1300. 0000 11
12 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 4 4 494863 BE 113295021 13.08020 1291. 9581 12
13 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 16 8 5 BE 113341521 13.15380 1290. 5350 13
14 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 20 5 2 BE 105791619 13.15180 1286.1773 14
15 152466-79 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 5 4 BE 113529920 13. 18000 1285. 7532 15
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302172-17
209941- 33
302172-17
307033- 28
175434-58
152466-79
307033- 28
302172-17
302172-17
152466-79
308660- 06
305333-74
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152466-79

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
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2
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2
3
4
2
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114224422
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101619522
106251522
106261322
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106300822



35 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LIPPE ~ HOTTON 2 2 2 BE 101617022 13.52110 1137.4718 35
36 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 11 2 2 BE 101120722 13. 49521 1136. 7522 36
37 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 14 1 5 BE 100101122 14.23410 1114. 7320 37
38 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 20 4 8 BE 113469422 14. 15240 1114.5537 38
39 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 11 4 6 BE 304631622 14. 22410 1096. 5835 39
40 145223-14 MARTI N M CHAEL NIL-SAl 2 1 491885 BE 113493422 14.14180 1094. 7808 40



